
A1654
Pan head with ISR-drive
Carbon steel, hardened
Zinc blue, anti-friction coated
Coarse thread, friction shaft and cutting edge 
with sawed teeth

ETA-21/0055 with CE-marking

Item number:
Execution:
Material:
Surface:
Special features:

European
Technical Assessment:

Part thread
Pan head 



Diameter
d [mm]

Nominal length
l [mm] Drive

Packaging unit
[item]

6,0

60
80

100
120
140
160
180
200

ISR 30 100

8,0

80
100
120
140
160

180-400*

ISR 40 50

10,0

100
120
140

160-400*

ISR 50 50

*At 20 mm intervals


