

Part thread Pan head



Item number: A1654

Execution: Pan head with ISR-drive

Material: Carbon steel, hardened

Surface: Zinc blue, anti-friction coated

Special features: Coarse thread, friction shaft and cutting edge

with sawed teeth

European

Technical Assessment: ETA-21/0055 with CE-marking





Diameter d [mm]	Nominal length l [mm]	Drive	Packaging unit [item]
6,0	60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200	ISR 30	100
8,0	80 100 120 140 160 180-400*	ISR 40	50
10,0	100 120 140 160-400*	ISR 50	50